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Friday   6:15 pm Lanes 17 - 22
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 18 6 St. Michael 35 17 524 76 50766 44187 634 1808 686 1946
2 20 2 St. Anthony 31 21 544 56 51155 44006 637 1701 712 1964
3 19 3 St. Joseph 27½ 24½ 537 63 50938 44815 649 1771 722 1990
4 17 1 St. Peter 23 29 503 97 50401 42097 592 1611 689 1902
5 22 5 St. Paul 21½ 30½ 497 103 50175 41817 590 1599 696 1908
6 21 4 St. Francis 18 34 515 85 50123 42980 607 1661 693 1931

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

649 St. Joseph 1808 St. Michael 722 St. Joseph 1990 St. Joseph
637 St. Anthony 1771 St. Joseph 712 St. Anthony 1964 St. Anthony
634 St. Michael 1701 St. Anthony 696 St. Paul 1946 St. Michael

Scratch Game Scratch Series
278 Army Amedore III 684 Peter Scavullo
257 Neil Wiley 676 Chris Jewett
255 Chris Jewett 665 Joel Mix

665 Army Amedore III

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

634 St. Michael 1808 St. Michael 698 St. Joseph 1964 St. Anthony
619 St. Joseph 1701 St. Joseph 696 St. Paul 1946 St. Michael
591 St. Francis 1661 St. Francis 688 St. Peter 1938 St. Joseph

Scratch Game Scratch Series
257 Neil Wiley 684 Peter Scavullo
255 Chris Jewett 669 Chris Jewett
254 Thomas Evans 657 Joel Mix
254 Army Amedore III

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

29 Army Amedore III 13417 66 203.29 659 589
28 Chris Jewett 16040 81 198.02 676 591
64 Joseph Disalvatore 8632 45 191.82 584 535
22 Mike Worsa 14568 76 191.68 600 520
20 Joel Mix 14936 78 191.49 616 534
30 Peter Scavullo 11116 60 185.27 602 538
27 Todd Frasier 14856 81 183.41 600 515

63 Larry Dicesare 14417 80 180.21 606 522
13 Greg Worsa 13172 75 175.63 556 477

2 Thomas Evans 13492 78 172.97 521 439
68 Mark Sieder 12138 72 168.58 537 461

6 Lew Pinkerton 9024 54 167.11 552 494
65 Neil Wiley 12982 78 166.44 545 463

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

3 George Baranauskas 0 0 0 bk167 0 0 167
4 Tim Borwick 0 0 0 bk192 0 0 192

10 Zack Conrad 0 5235 38 137 193 529 193 529 112
1 John DeCarlo 0 0 0 bk151 0 0 151

14 Brian K. Hart 0 1195 6 bk219 222 637 222 637 219
7 Steve Juedes 0 0 0 bk192 0 0 192

17 Ron Long 0 0 0 bk206 0 0 206
18 Brian Neary 0 0 0 bk176 0 0 176

5 Mike Pinkerton 0 0 0 bk172 0 0 172
Lane Assignments
17-18 19-20 21-22
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Lane Assignments - continued

17-18 19-20 21-22
Today   1-  6   3-  2   4-  5

Next Week   3-  4   5-  6   1-  2
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - St. Peter  Lane 17  HDCP=97

8 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
68 Mark Sieder 178 147 142 467 12138 72 168 245 582 245 582 175
30 Peter G. Scavullo 180 166 146 492 11116 60 185 236 684 236 684 191

2 - St. Anthony  Lane 20  HDCP=56

15 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
22 Mike Worsa 247 194 188 629 14568 76 191 248 652 248 652 186
29 Army Amedore III 207 215 180 602 13417 66 203 278 665 278 665 ___

3 - St. Joseph  Lane 19  HDCP=63

63 Larry J. Dicesare 192 183 171 546 14417 80 180 237 604 237 604 177
65 Neil W. Wiley 205 140 158 503 12982 78 166 257 603 257 603 173
64 Joseph Disalvatore 192 200 224 616 8632 45 191 269 693 269 693 198

4 - St. Francis  Lane 21  HDCP=85

9 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
6 Lew Pinkerton a157 a157 a157 471 9024 54 167 223 570 223 570 174

28 Chris Jewett 216 178 201 595 16040 81 198 255 676 255 676 197
5 - St. Paul  Lane 22  HDCP=103

11 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
2 Thomas W. Evans 170 137 179 486 13492 78 172 254 610 254 610 171

13 Greg J. Worsa 188 188 188 564 13172 75 175 222 595 222 595 177
6 - St. Michael  Lane 18  HDCP=76

12 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
27 Todd A. Frasier 182 184 190 556 14856 81 183 246 636 246 636 180
20 Joel Mix 203 179 215 597 14936 78 191 244 665 244 665 200
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